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Questions

The distance of the point (2,3) from y-axis is

The ratio in which the line y- x+ 2 =0 divides the line joining (3,-1) and (8,9) is

Question Image

Derivative of strictly increasing function is always

If Sin A = sin B, cos A = cos B, then the value of A in terms of B is

f(x) = 3x2 + 1 is:
Sin 45° =

Question Image

Question Image

If the circle x2+ y2+ 2gx +2fy + ¢ = 0 passes through the origin then

The point of concurrency of the medians of the AABC is called its

If x3- X2+ 5x+ 4 is divided by x - 2, then the reminder is

Range if y = cos x is

The function discontinuous at x =0 is (1) tan x (Il) cot x (lll) sec x (iv)cosec x)

A circle which touches one side of a triangle extermally and the other two sides produced is
called

Question Image

What is the period of tan 4/3 x =?

Every identity matrix is

Answers Choice
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2
3
5

2:3
-2:3
3:2
-3:2

Zero

Positive
Negative

Both (A) and (B)

an even function

an odd function

an even and implicit function
neither even nor a odd

-1
0
1

. None of these

0
1
-1

. None of these

Orthocenter
Centriod
Circumcentre
Incentre

0
2
18
14

-1 y<1

-1 &lt; y &lt; 1
-0 &lt; x &lt; +
None of these

| &amp; Il

| &mp; IV
Il &mp; IV
Il &amp; Il

In-circle
Circumcircle
e-circle
Point circle

4

411/3
/4
31/4

Row-vector
Scalar
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A vector with magnitude one is called

The number of permutations of n objects of which there are nlike of one kind, nolike of the
second kind and n3like objects of third kind are
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All

. constant vector

. zero vector
. null vector



